EREEERIN2018

04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature : 31°C; Humidity 68%

Team Time Check

RkTeamCat

O L O R O B S B S R S NS R NS I NSRRI

RkTeam RkLeg

N N O R S N T R R R R el e el e e L SR SRS RN

1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)

2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)

3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)

1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)

2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)

3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)

1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or above)

2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or above)

3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or above)

2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)

TeamCatNameChi

B3N FH A2 AT
B3N T H A2 AT
B3N FH A2 AT
B3N T H A2 AT
B3N FH AR AT
B3N T H A2 AT
B3N A FHO0RE LA
B3N A FHO0RRE LA
B3N A FHO0RE LA
SRES NFE RS8R b
JRES NSRRI
SRES NFE RS8R b
B3N A FHO0RE LA
B3N A FHO0RRE LA
B3N A FHO0RE LA
LT3 NBE R0 b
LT3 NBE R0 B
LT3 NBE R0 b
LT3 NBE R0 B
LT3 NBE R0 b
LT3 NBE R0 B
LT3 NBE R0 b
LT3 NBE R0 B
LT3 NBE R0 b

101
101
101
111
111
111
114
114
114
105
105
105
112
112
112
104
104
104
102
102
102
103
103
103

101A
101B
101C
111A
111B
111C
114B
114A
114C
105B
105A
105C
112A
112B
112C
104B
104C
104A
102B
102C
102A
103B
103C
103A

HEE
HORET
RK(E
Bt

FE#HER

-

L

=
SRl
ARl

g
FRIMES
T

WONG CHEUK YIN
WONG TSUN HIN JETHRO
CHOI YAT LAM

CHU YAT SHYN ANSON
YEUNG PAK KIU EVAN
MA MING SUM
LUI KA YAN ANNA
MOK OI YEE
WONG SUET SUM MICHELLE
WONG NGO YIN
WONG KAM LUNG
WONG TIN WING

Yan Ka Lun

KUNG HOI YAT

KUNG HOI CHUN
CHEUK LOK PING

CHU PUI MAN

YU MAN YEE APRIL
YIP YUEN LING

LEE SUEANN

NG ANGEL

LAW HAU KEI

CHEUNG PEI LING
POON HOI SHAN

TeamTime

00:13:31.070
00:13:31.070
00:13:31.070
00:13:40.000
00:13:40.000
00:13:40.000
00:13:04.850
00:13:04.850
00:13:04.850
00:13:01.840
00:13:01.840
00:13:01.840
00:12:19.620
00:12:19.620
00:12:19.620
00:13:42.080
00:13:42.080
00:13:42.080
00:14:03.200
00:14:03.200
00:14:03.200
00:19:04.740
00:19:04.740
00:19:04.740




BREES

Ei82018

04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature : 31°C; Humidity 68%

Team Time Check

RkTeamCat

L LD LD DD DO DD DD (DD (DD [— — —

RkTeam RkLeg

0L LD DD DO (DD DD (DD (DD [— — —

1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)
3 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)
3 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)
3 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)

TeamCatNameChi

JRES N RS TR AT
SRES NFEJ RS TR AT
JRES N RS TR DA
SRES N RS TR AT
/tb B3N F IS TR AT
SRES N RIS TR AT
/u: B3N S8R e
SRES NFE RS8R b
/u: B3N S8R e
SRES NFE RS8R b
/u: B3N S8R e
SRES NFE RS8R b

109
109
109
108
108
108
113
113
113
106
106
106

109B
109A
109C
108B
108A
108C
113B
113C
113A
106A
106B
106C

i
EfEE
Z03A
FA R
FESN
B
Hls
B
Bk (e

TSE TAK CHI
SZETO MANSON
YUNG SAMANTHA
LEE CHOI YAT
CHAN YONG TIAN
LEE KIN TSUN
CHENG YUEN TING IDA
LAU HOI WAH
TANG WING KIN
WONG YIN HEL
WONG YUK YEE
HA KA LOK

2EFEEERAETEEEEE

00:12:50.250
00:12:50.250
00:12:50.250
00:12:58.250
00:12:58.250
00:12:58.250
00:13:17.200
00:13:17.200
00:13:17.200
00:21:54.950
00:21:54.950
00:21:54.950



ERZEEE1E2018
04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature : 31°C; Humidity 68%

Team Time Check
RkTeamCat RkTeam RkLeg |TeamCatName TeamCatNameChi NameChi  NameEng TeamTime
1 1 1 Male Relay Team HFEEAGE GENERZ 3A Mr. Victor Leung X 00:08:13.040
8 1 2|Male Relay Team BTN GENERZ 3B Mr. John Hon X 00:08:13.040
3 2 1/Male Relay Team By A4l Allied Wi 15A Mr. Constantine Hoe X 00:08:47.260
9 2 2|Male Relay Team HFEENL Allied W' 15B Mr. Yu Wu X 00:08:47.260
2 3 1 Male Relay Team By A4l MSIG  4A Mr. Anson Yeung X 00:09:35.220
1 3 2|Male Relay Team BTN MSIG 4B Mr. Michael So X 00:09:35.220
4 4 1 Male Relay Team By A4l AXA-A 9A Leung Man Ho X 00:09:57.590
11 4 2|Male Relay Team BTN AXA-A 9B Chan Pak Cheong X 00:09:57.590
5 5 1 Male Relay Team L BLUE CI2A Mr. Lewis Cheng X 00:10:00.520
12 5 2|Male Relay Team BTN BLUE CI2B Mr. Ricky Chum X 00:10:00.520
7 6 1 Male Relay Team L REALIFE 18A Mr. Jonathan Fung X 00:14:09.250
13 6 2|Male Relay Team BTN REALIFT 18B Mr. Alex Chung X 00:14:09.250




ERZEEE1E2018
04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature : 31°C; Humidity 68%

Team Time Check
RkTeamCat RkTeam RkLeg |TeamCatName TeamCatNameChi i NameChi  NameEng TeamTime
1 1 1 Female Relay Team TN Allied Wi 14A Ms. Miki Wong X 00:13:14.820
7 1 2 Female Relay Team 2N Allied Wi 14B Ms. Winnie Cheung X 00:13:14.820
2 2 1 Female Relay Team LN REALIFE 19A Ms. Joyce Chan X 00:14:12.100
8 2 2|Female Relay Team LT REALIFT 19B Ms. Candy Kwok X 00:14:12.100
5 3 1 Female Relay Team LN REALIFE21A Ms. Elaine Tse X 00:14:26.110
9 3 2|Female Relay Team TN REALIFI 21B Ms. Gloria Chung X 00:14:26.110
4 4 1 Female Relay Team LTFEEAGH REALIFF 20A Ms. Leanny Chung X 00:14:29.880
1 4 2|Female Relay Team 2T NG REALIFF 20B Ms. Sarah Li X 00:14:29.880
6 5 1 Female Relay Team LN REALIFE 22A Ms. Carmen Wong X 00:15:59.970
11 5 2|Female Relay Team TN REALIFF 22B Ms. Phyllis Ho X 00:15:59.970
3 6 1 Female Relay Team LTFEEAGH REALIFF 23A IDY NG X 00:16:11.960
12 6 2|Female Relay Team 2T NG REALIFF 23B IVY NG X 00:16:11.960




ERZEEE1E2018
04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature : 31°C; Humidity 68%

Team Time Check
RkTeamCat RkTeam RkLeg TeamCatNameChi Team  Bib NameChi NameEng
2 1 1 Mix Relay Team JREEE AL AXA-B 10A Mr. Boris Chan X 00:10:27.440
9 1 2 Mix Relay Team JREEE AL AXA-B 10B Ms. Vanes Wu X 00:10:27.440
1 2 1 Mix Relay Team B = I\ Shun Hin 16A Mr. Cheung Che Wai X 00:10:45.340
1 2 2Mix Relay Team /tm =L I\l Shun Hin 16B Ms. #E5i X 00:10:45.340
3 3 1 Mix Relay Team /tb S \4H REALIFE 17A Mr. Raymond Lo X 00:11:22.870
11 3 2 Mix Relay Team REEE N REALIF 17B Ms. Ada Chiu X 00:11:22.870
5 4 1 Mix Relay Team /tb S AL CIGNA-(8A Ms. Michelle Lee X 00:11:41.580
12 4 2 Mix Relay Team JREEE AL CIGNA-(8B Mr. Rufus Lam X 00:11:41.580
4 5 1 Mix Relay Team /tb S AL CIGNA-£ 6A Mr. Edwin Cheung X 00:11:51.990
13 5 2 Mix Relay Team REEE N CIGNA-/ 6B Ms. Tsz Kwan Li X 00:11:51.990
7 6 1 Mix Relay Team /tb SN QBE 11A Mr. Ralf Leung X 00:12:39.140
14 6 2 Mix Relay Team JREEE AL QBE 11B Ms. Alice Choi X 00:12:39.140
8 7 1 Mix Relay Team /tmx)\iﬂ FWD 1A Ms. Natalie Chan X 00:12:42.970
15 7 2 Mix Relay Team JREEEANLH FWD 1B Mr. Michael Tam X 00:12:42.970
6 8 1 Mix Relay Team /tb S AL CIGNA-I7A M. Timothy Cheung X 00:15:02.270
16 8 2|Mix Relay Team JREEN CIGNA-17B Ms. Carman Lee X 00:15:02.270



