04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature: 31°C; Humidity 68%

RkTeamCat	RkTeam F	RkLeg TeamCatName	TeamCatNameChi	Team	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime
1	1	1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)	男子3人接力總年數42歲或以下	101	101A	黃焯賢	WONG CHEUK YIN	M	00:13:31.070
1	1	2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)	男子3人接力總年數42歲或以下	101	101B	黃浚軒	WONG TSUN HIN JETHRO	M	00:13:31.070
1	1	3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)	男子3人接力總年數42歲或以下	101	101C	蔡逸霖	CHOI YAT LAM	M	00:13:31.070
2	2	1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)	男子3人接力總年數42歲或以下	111	111A	朱泆信	CHU YAT SHYN ANSON	M	00:13:40.000
2	2	2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)	男子3人接力總年數42歲或以下	111	111B	楊栢喬	YEUNG PAK KIU EVAN	M	00:13:40.000
2	. 2	3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or below)	男子3人接力總年數42歲或以下	111	111C	馬銘琛	MA MING SUM	M	00:13:40.000
1	1	1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	男子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	114	114B		LUI KA YAN ANNA	F	00:13:04.850
1	1	2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	男子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	114	114A	莫藹儀	MOK OI YEE	F	00:13:04.850
1	1	3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	男子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	114	114C		WONG SUET SUM MICHELL	ΕF	00:13:04.850
1	1	1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	105	105B		WONG NGO YIN	M	00:13:01.840
1	1	2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	105	105A		WONG KAM LUNG	M	00:13:01.840
1	1	3 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	105	105C		WONG TIN WING	F	00:13:01.840
1	1	1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or above)	男子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	112	112A		Yan Ka Lun	M	00:12:19.620
1	1	2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or above)	男子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	112	112B		KUNG HOI YAT	M	00:12:19.620
1	1	3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or above)	男子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	112	112C		KUNG HOI CHUN	M	00:12:19.620
2	2	2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	104	104B	卓樂萍	CHEUK LOK PING	F	00:13:42.080
2	2	3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	104	104C	朱佩雯	CHU PUI MAN	F	00:13:42.080
2	2	1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	104	104A	余萬儀	YU MAN YEE APRIL	F	00:13:42.080
3	3	2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	102	102B		YIP YUEN LING	F	00:14:03.200
3	3	3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	102	102C		LEE SUEANN	F	00:14:03.200
3	3	1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	102	102A		NG ANGEL	F	00:14:03.200
4	4	1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	103	103B	羅考琪	LAW HAU KEI	F	00:19:04.740
4	4	2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	103	103C	張佩玲	CHEUNG PEI LING	F	00:19:04.740
4	4	3 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or above)	女子3人接力總年數90歲或以上	103	103A	潘海珊	POON HOI SHAN	F	00:19:04.740

04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature: 31°C; Humidity 68%

RkTeamCat	RkTeam	RkLeg	TeamCatName	TeamCatNameChi	Team	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime
	1 1		1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)	混合3人接力總年數57歲或以下	109	109B	謝德智	TSE TAK CHI	M	00:12:50.250
	1 1		Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)	混合3人接力總年數57歲或以下	109	109A	司徒浩文	SZETO MANSON	M	00:12:50.250
	1 1		Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)	混合3人接力總年數57歲或以下	109	109C	容心玥	YUNG SAMANTHA	F	00:12:50.250
	2 2	!	1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)	混合3人接力總年數57歲或以下	108	108B	李才溢	LEE CHOI YAT	M	00:12:58.250
2	2 2	! :	Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)	混合3人接力總年數57歲或以下	108	108A	陳榮天	CHAN YONG TIAN	M	00:12:58.250
	2 2	! :	Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or below)	混合3人接力總年數57歲或以下	108	108C	李健榛	LEE KIN TSUN	F	00:12:58.250
	2 2	!	1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	113	113B	鄭婉婷	CHENG YUEN TING IDA	F	00:13:17.200
1	2 2	! :	Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	113	113C	劉海華	LAU HOI WAH	F	00:13:17.200
	2 2	! :	Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	113	113A	鄧永健	TANG WING KIN	M	00:13:17.200
	3 3		1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	106	106A		WONG YIN HEI	M	00:21:54.950
	3 3	1	Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	106	106B		WONG YUK YEE	F	00:21:54.950
	3 3		Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or above)	混合3人接力總年數58歲或以上	106	106C		HA KA LOK	M	00:21:54.950

04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature: 31°C; Humidity 68%

RkTeamCat	RkTeam	RkLeg	TeamCatName	TeamCatNameChi	Team Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime
1	1	1	1 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	GENERA 3A		Mr. Victor Leung	X	00:08:13.040
8	3	1	2 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	GENERA 3B		Mr. John Hon	X	00:08:13.040
3	3 2	2	1 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	Allied W 15A		Mr. Constantine Hoe	X	00:08:47.260
Ç	9 1	2	2 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	Allied W ₁ 15B		Mr. Yu Wu	X	00:08:47.260
2	2	3	1 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	MSIG 4A		Mr. Anson Yeung	X	00:09:35.220
1	1	3	2 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	MSIG 4B		Mr. Michael So	X	00:09:35.220
4	4 4	4	1 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	AXA-A 9A		Leung Man Ho	X	00:09:57.590
11	1 4	4	2 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	AXA-A 9B		Chan Pak Cheong	X	00:09:57.590
5	5 :	5	1 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	BLUE CI 2A		Mr. Lewis Cheng	X	00:10:00.520
12	2 :	5	2 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	BLUE CI 2B		Mr. Ricky Chum	X	00:10:00.520
7	7 (5	1 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	REALIFI 18A		Mr. Jonathan Fung	X	00:14:09.250
13	3 (5	2 Male Relay Team	男子雙人組	REALIFI 18B		Mr. Alex Chung	X	00:14:09.250

04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature: 31°C; Humidity 68%

RkTeamCat	RkTeam	RkLeg TeamCatName	TeamCatNameChi	Team Bib	NameChi NameEng	Gender	TeamTime
	1 1	1 1 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	Allied W 14A	Ms. Miki Wong	X	00:13:14.820
	7 1	1 2 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	Allied W 14B	Ms. Winnie Cheung	X	00:13:14.820
	2 2	2 1 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 19A	Ms. Joyce Chan	X	00:14:12.100
	8 2	2 2 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 19B	Ms. Candy Kwok	X	00:14:12.100
	5 3	3 1 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 21A	Ms. Elaine Tse	X	00:14:26.110
	9 3	3 2 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 21B	Ms. Gloria Chung	X	00:14:26.110
	4 4	4 1 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 20A	Ms. Leanny Chung	X	00:14:29.880
	1 4	4 2 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 20B	Ms. Sarah Li	X	00:14:29.880
	6 5	Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 22A	Ms. Carmen Wong	X	00:15:59.970
1	1 5	5 2 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 22B	Ms. Phyllis Ho	X	00:15:59.970
	3 6	5 1 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 23A	IDY NG	X	00:16:11.960
1	2 6	5 2 Female Relay Team	女子雙人組	REALIFI 23B	IVY NG	X	00:16:11.960

04 AUG, 2018 SAT Temperature: 31°C; Humidity 68%

RkTeamCat	RkTean	Rk	Leg TeamCatName	TeamCatNameChi	Team Bib	NameChi NameEng	Gender	TeamTime
	2	1	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	AXA-B 10A	Mr. Boris Chan	X	00:10:27.440
	9	1	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	AXA-B 10B	Ms. Vanes Wu	X	00:10:27.440
	1	2	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	Shun Hin 16A	Mr. Cheung Che Wai	X	00:10:45.340
	1	2	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	Shun Hin 16B	Ms. 黃美琼	X	00:10:45.340
	3	3	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	REALIFI 17A	Mr. Raymond Lo	X	00:11:22.870
1	1	3	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	REALIFI 17B	Ms. Ada Chiu	X	00:11:22.870
	5	4	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	CIGNA-(8A	Ms. Michelle Lee	X	00:11:41.580
1	2	4	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	CIGNA-(8B	Mr. Rufus Lam	X	00:11:41.580
	4	5	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	CIGNA-16A	Mr. Edwin Cheung	X	00:11:51.990
1	3	5	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	CIGNA-/6B	Ms. Tsz Kwan Li	X	00:11:51.990
	7	6	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	QBE 11A	Mr. Ralf Leung	X	00:12:39.140
1-	4	6	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	QBE 11B	Ms. Alice Choi	X	00:12:39.140
	8	7	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	FWD 1A	Ms. Natalie Chan	X	00:12:42.970
1	5	7	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	FWD 1B	Mr. Michael Tam	X	00:12:42.970
	6	8	1 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	CIGNA-I 7A	Mr. Timothy Cheung	X	00:15:02.270
1	6	8	2 Mix Relay Team	混合雙人組	CIGNA-I 7B	Ms. Carman Lee	X	00:15:02.270